NATIONAL Assessment Cer	tre Services	wet I Jamos MI	n120101694	West.	
Date In: ואווים שניוע	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	e by
Ref No: 44/67222012627/24	SAS e-filing		i —		
Veh No: Smann	E-mail (within	a Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 14 470-15:40	i-Motor Cla	im Form	. Produced to the second		
	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs	, TP 4hrs)		
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Upl	oaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	urvey Report			
Tr insurer.	Ass't Report	by <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: 618	1180484 -	. INC()/Non-INC()	•	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000)()			
General Remarks:	44 1	1 1 1 1		Con S	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	The state of the	onfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Inst			5		
	ALLEY CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	NO (); To	owing Co: ()
				C) #1088864 ***	COLUMN TWO
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	J. W. W. Done	py
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()	<u> </u>		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	\$3000] ()			
Injury:	.,				
Date/Time Actions	112		and the supplier	21-31	ATT WILLIAM S
13,000113	4			CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF TH	
			the state of the s		
	A CONTRACT OF A				
	4				
124		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Anit (S)	Ami (3)
420625	*	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	fù Bill	Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident		80)	
		3) TF : Towing Fe		0/\$45	
river/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey	\$120	
ontact No:	ħi .	5) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	530	
amaged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspec	tion	\$75	
anagou i ordon.	*	7) N1 : Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition		\$160	
C Charled by Co Y- Ch		OD.	The state of the s		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):			Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5 510	
SE VANO SARRE REPRESENTANTO ANTONIO DE ANTONIO DE LA PRESENTA		*N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repa		\$25	
uditors! Comments :-		+N8: DV / Coll	ect Excess Coordination	55	
1.1:	25	TP (N11): TP (9) N12: Idae Mob	(Non INC) against INC	30	-
1.2/3;		Involce dated	Fee Charged		arm Jan
		Invoice dated	Fee Charged	SECTION .	

a per at 1 years

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

atoresaid.	and a railable
# Profession Value (Alexander)	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/11/2020 09:32
Date Of Accident	14/11/2020 15:40
Exact Location Of Accident	BRICKLAND RD TWDS SUNGEI TENGAH RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
ASSESSED AND AND AND AND AND	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMP222M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHUA CHENG HOE
Co Reg No	SXXXX800I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98571627
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98571627
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	LEXUS IS250C AUTO STD
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSNW00119022000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WONG WAI LIN SHARON (HUANG HUILIAN)
NRIC No	SXXXX664J
Date Of Birth	12/04/1975
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/12/1996
Oriving Experience	23 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

FEMALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-98512120

OFFICE-98512120

BLK 16 CHOA CHU KANG GROVE Address

#20-42

Postcode 688210

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

YES

YES

NO

2

: NATHAN CHUA JIE FENG

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

NO

YES

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201116/7045.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

GBH8048G

TOYOTA HIACE

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SGS9613P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LANCER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF3909D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN NV200

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NATHAN CHUA JIE FENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

LOWER BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMP222M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation:
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information personal information of the personal information personal information in all insurers (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their jawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements undergay regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyhol Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Rrickland Rd

SKETCH PLAN	
	-10 ML (000)-11 (0)
	·
	++++
A CWP	MCCI
Call	DO OCA
	045.04
	1
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	16139
HI-HI-HI-HI-HI-DE PRESE	A Jak
THE HEAT THE PERSON OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE P	404
	++
DECOME THE STATE OF THE STATE O	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
I was town along Pin	
I was traveling along Brickland Road Ctowards Sunger tengan before Lam sam flyover. I was an a	Ganz.
before Lam sam flyover. I was on now on land with	- Dura
before Lam sam flyover. I was on my own lane, whiting for traffic light to turn green, for my turn to proceed. Suddenly I a huge impact from the rear of my vehicle (SMP222M). I go and realised I was involved in a chain accident involving 4 ve and I was the first vehicle.	
a house in an I great, for my turn to proceed. Suddenly I	felt
my we hicle (SMP222M) I we	+ dutant
and realised I was implied in a chain accident	power
and I was the first we hicke.	hiole,
TO PROTATION.	
	-
	- Louis
	-3-0
	-
ECLARATION	
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
olicyholder's Signature Oriver's Signature Personalis Control	1000

Policy Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyhalder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Cent Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

SCANCE SEPTEMBER BUT NA

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

 Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

 This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

 Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date: 14/11/2 020 (DD/MM/YY) Time: ISYO (HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Brickland Roal Ctowards Sunger Tenyah Road) before
Details of vehicle	Lam sam Fl

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	SMP 222 M
Vehicle make and model	Lexus 152500
Type of vehicle	Saloon D MPV CRV Van C
Vehicle category	Deines Others:
Purpose of using at said time	On the way home Motorcycle
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes Now if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only

Insurance information

Insurance company	CHINA TAIPING	
Policy number	DMB'CNW001/9022000	
Type of policy		
	Comprehensive Third party fire & theft	TP only a

Insured / Policy holder

Name	CHUA CHENG HUE		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	\$7423800I	Male d	Female
Contact	08571627		
Address	16 chan thu Kung Grove \$20-42	5(68)	(210)

Driver

Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B)

Name	WONG WAT LIN SHARON Male I Female &
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	575116645 Male o Female of
Contact	98512120
Address	16 Chay Chy Kong Giove #20-42 (688210)
Email address	Paulshaton 1225 @ Yahoo. comsa
Date of birth	12-04-1978
Occupation	Indoor & Outdoor D
Driving date pass	04-12-1996

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of the insured's company?		No Ø				
Accident captured by camera?	If no, relation	onship of the o	river and	insured:	Wife	
Weather condition	res	No 🗹				
Road surface	Clear 🗷	Raining 🗆	Others			
No of passenger	Dry & V	Vet 🗆		and received		
And the second s	2				(Inclu	usive of driver
Passenger 1						
Name	Natho	n Clark	110			
Gender		Female D	sie	reng		
Name Gender	/		100			
	Male G F	emale 🗆				
Name	Afale o Fe	emale 🗆				
Name	Male o Fo	emale 🗆				
Name Gender Passenger 4	Male o Fe	emale 🗆				
Name Gender Passenger 4						
Name Gender Passenger 4 Name Gender		emale 🗆				
Passenger 4 Passenger 4 Passenger 5						
Name Gender Passenger 4 Name Gender Passenger 5				77 112		
Name Gender Passenger 4 Name Gender Passenger 5	lale o Fe					
Name Gender Passenger 4 Name Gender Passenger 5	lale o Fe	male 🗆				
Passenger 4 Passenger 5 Passenger 5 Passenger 6	lale o Fe	male 🗆				
Name Gender Passenger 4 Name Gender Passenger 5 Iame Gender Mame	ale	male 🗆				

Was anybody injured?	Yes &	No 🗆	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes o/	No 🗆	

Details of police action

Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	Nod	If you places that the time
olice station name	1000	110 13	If yes, please state which police station.

Third party vehicle 1 (B)

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	GBHFU4FU	
Vehicle make model	Togota Hiace	

Third party vehicle 2

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	565 96138	
Vehicle make model	Lancer	

Third party vehicle 3 (0)

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	GBF39091)	
Vehicle make model	Hisson NV 200	

Third party vehicle 4

Name		
Contact number	,	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		

Third party vehicle 5

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model	/	

Third party vehicle 6

Name		
Contact number		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Vehicle registration number	/	
Vehicle make model		

V	/i	tn	0	55	1
	,			22	1

Name	
Witness 2	
Name	
Injured person 1	
Name	NATHAN CHYA DIE EENG
Injuries sustained	NATHAN CHUA DIE FENG Lower Back
Which vehicle person in?	SMP222M
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No n
Which vehicle person in?	
Name Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D
Injured person 3	
lame	
njuries sustained	
Vhich vehicle person in?	
Vere seat belts worn?	Yese No D
Vas injured conveyed to ospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D
Injured person 4	
ame	
juries sustained	
hich vehicle person in?	
ere seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
as injured conveyed to	

Yes 🗆

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

No a





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20201116/7045

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tim 16/11/20	te/Time Report Made: /11/2020 18:32		Vide Report No.: J/20201114/0178	Station Diary No.:		
Informar	t's Partic	ulars	STATE OF THE PARTY OF	TO SHOW A STATE OF THE PARTY OF		
	Informant: /AI LIN SH		Address: 16 CHOA CHU KANG GRO	OVE #20-42 SINGAPORE 688210		
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S75116	64J	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98512120			
	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: paulsharon1225@yahoo.com.sg			
Sex: Female	Age: 45	Date of Birth: 12/04/1975	Type of Informant:			
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Name			
Occupation: Admin			Driving Licence Information Class:	: Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 14/11/2020 15:3	Type of Straight	
BRICKLAND	ROAD				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface:		Road Speed L	imit:
		Road Surface: Dry Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Road Speed L 70 Km/h Traffic Volume Light	20190000

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBF3909D	Van				Облашо	0
GBH8048U	Van					0
SGS9613P	Car					0
SMP222M	Car					0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201116/7045

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved	25 0 S 10 S 10	WOOD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	P. Carlotte		
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No	THE REAL PROPERTY.				
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	edestrian Crossing: NA		
Passenger	THE DE NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE	TO STANFORD	Walter Carlo	and the same	Soling. 147	
Name	NATHAN CHUA JIE FENG			ID No.	T1515149D	
Related Vehicle	SMP222M (Car)			Contact No	. NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	14/11/2020		Date		1/2020	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	01	Degree of			
Driver	ENERGY TO SERVICE OF THE PARTY		BOOK THE STATE OF		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name	WONG WAI LIN SHA	ARON		ID No.	S7511664J	
Related Vehicle	SMP222M (Car)			Contact No	. 98512120	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL		Date	NIL		
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			

Brief Details.

I was travelling along brickland road towards sungei tengah road before lam sam flyover. I was at the junction waiting for the traffic light to turn green, waiting for my turn to proceed. Suddenly I felt a huge impact from the rear of my vehicle. I got down and realised I was involved in a chain collision involving 4 vehicle and I was the first. My children felt pain at the lower back and was convey up to the ambulance. This is the second traffic police report I am doing. As I had input a wrong email when I was doing the first report and didnt recieved the soft copy. Thus I am here doing the second report.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201116/7045

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan			
Informant is	not able	to provide	sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 16/11/2020 18:32
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

States Vehicles (Tree-Party Rest and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)

Lister Vehicles (Tree-Party Ross and Compensation) Rose. 1990

Apad Transport Act. 197 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Tard-Party Ross) Rules, 1960 (Malaysia)

ANDSOSA

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00119022000

SMP222M

Engine No: 4GR05e9058 Cha. No: JTHFK252702505207

AUTOSAFE

CHUA CHENG HOE

Named Drivers Ex Sect. 1 S\$1,500 00 soral Ex Other than Named Drivers:
Ex Sect. 1 - Age <= 26 S\$3,000 00
Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26 S\$500.00
* Age as at date of exidend EX ON WINDSCREEN S\$100.00

14/09/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons emilled to onver

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other leves or regulations to drive the Motor Vahicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vahicle.

for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business; policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuffon driving jest racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of is other than samples in connection with any trade of business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade; as whichever is supplicable for losses occurring outside singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theff) will be doubled. One time et of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the insured and Named Orivers in the event, of Own Damage Claim at our a brised Workshops for each Policy Year.

* Limitetions rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Variable (Tarri-Raily Plats and Compared Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Makysia) are ports by neutron upon these sections.

L/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates to instructive accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Fakes and Compensation) Act (Chapter (SE) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia)

Please see reverse

Issued By: Additional Communication